Chornopyskyi Liubomyr Yaroslavovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "lvano-Frankivsk Institute of Land Management", Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9055
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9055

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chornopyskyi Vadym Liubomyrovych son
Chornopyskyi Taras Liubomyrovych son
Chornopyska Oksana Andriivna wife

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA 21 347,13 3618,75
Hep>xxreokapacTtpy B IBaHO -

dpaHKiBCbKin obnacTi,

HavanbHWMK F0NOBHOIO

ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy

B IBaHO - dpaHKiBCbKiN obnacTi

MicbKpaloHHe ynpaBaiHHA Y 6 512,70 —
KoNOMUNCbKOMY pPanioHi Ta M.

Konomus NosioBHOro

ynpasniHHA Jepxxreokagactpy

y IBaHO - ®paHKiBCbKin obnacTi

, 3aCTYMHNK Ha4YasbHUKA

YApaBAiHHA - HAYa/IbHUK

Big4iny y KonoMmmncbkomy

panoHi

MicbkpanoHHe ynpasJliHHA Y 5 844,04 —
KoNoOMUNCbKOMY panioHi Ta M.

Konomusa 'osioBHOro

ynpasniHHA Oepxxreokafactpy

y IBaHO - ®paHKiBCbKin 06nacTi

, 3aCTYMHUK Ha4YasibHUKa

ynpaBAiHHSA - Ha4YabHUK

BioAiny y KOnoMnncbkomy

panoHi

YnpaeniHHA [epxreokagacTtpy 2 251,78 7 958,26
y KONOMUNCbKOMY panoHi,

HavasIbHUK Bigainy

3eM1eyCTPO0, OXOPOHU Ta

PUHKY 3eMenb
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4644e2a0-9fa8-49c1-9916-9eb45686ad6e
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2015 YnpasniHHA dep>xreokagacTtpy 1651,83

[

y KONOMUNCbKOMY pamnoHi,
HavaslbHUK Bigainy
3eMJ1IeyCTPO0, OXOPOHM Ta
PUHKY 3eMeJlb

8 263,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ede8340a-8c70-4a30-ac51-6ec271c09e0b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 8 985,00

2015 UAH 10 494,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 1 788,04

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

3983.0 sq.

3983.0 sq.

3983.0 sq.

3983.0 sq.

3983.0 sq.

246.0 sq.

246.0 sq.

242.0 sq.

242.0 sq.

242.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)
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CAREER:
April 16, 2021 — SE "lvano-Frankivsk Institute of
Land Management", Head
Feb. 24, 2020 — till Sept. 10, 2020 Main Division of the State

Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in lvano-Frankivsk
Oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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